Félkatalid i Frodba

ABg

Jesper Joensen

Anne Kathrine Mortensdatter
Maren Susanne Jespersdatter
Anna Marie Jespersdatter
Morten Vang - Jespersen
Morten Thormandsen
Susanne Joen- Villumsdatter
Susanne Sofie Mortensdatter
Jens Olesen

Undir Skorum

Andreas Magnussen
Maren Michelsdatter
Magnus Andreassen

A Ggrédum

Peter Petersen

Lisbeth Jensdatter
Jens Petersen

Anne Sofie Petersdatter

[ Guldagarai
Thomas Niclassen
Susanne Andreassen

A Ladi

Jens Jespersen

Jens Jensen

Anne Kathrine Mikkelsdatter
Jesper Jensen

Maren Kathrine Jensdatter

Uti i Stovu

Joen Poulsen
Susanne Niclasdatter
Niclas Joensen

Kristinhus

Mikkel Mikkelsen
Kathrine Mikkelsdatter
Daniel Mikkelsen
Margrethe Mikkelsdatter

Oman Tun

Joen Peter Petersen
Maren Magnusdatter

Poul Niclassen

Elsebeth Marie Joensdatter
Peter Lava Joensen

Ole Joensen

Vesturi i Husi

Simon Olesen

Maren Mortensdatter

Ole Simonsen

Ellen Marie Mortensdatter
Simon Olesen

Simon Mortensen

Félkatalid i Frodba

Husfadir
kona
bgarn teirra

foreldur hennara
systur hennara
haskallur

Husfadir
kona
sonur teirra

Husfadir
kona
boarn teirra

Husfadir
kona

Husfadir
inng. sonur
kona

barn teirra

Husfadir
kona
sonur teirra

Husfadir
bgrn hansara

Husfaoir
kona
versonur
dottir inngift
barn teirra

Husfadir

kona

sonur, inngiftur
kona

sonur teirra
brédur hennara

1786
1782
24.07.1812
15.08.1814
31.08.1820
26.12.1756
05.07.1759
1798
1811

02.11.1772
1768
1795

1782
1786
02.07.1808
19.03.1815

1795
14.10.1803

07.12.1753
1785
1788
24.12.1810
12.12.1812

27.04.1761
11.07.1758
1794

23.12.1769
11.12.1807
10.06.1810
23.12.1812

11.03.1764
1767
1793
1796
09.09.1816
04.11.1817

18.09.1754
06.10.1765
1790
1795
14.04.1818
21.12.1776
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Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Vagi

Frodba

Frodba
Frodba
Frodba

Frodba
Hvalba
Frodba
Frodba

Sumba
Frodba

Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba

Frodba
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Kongsbéndi

Hlusmadur

Husmadur

Husmadur

Odalsmadur

Kongsbéndi

Odalsmadur

Odalsmadur

Odalsmadur



